Potato Peeler Machine

| PRICE 11550 1452019250 24200 29150 53900|

MODEL

HP
RPM
WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH

HEIGHT

AVG. TIME
(MIN.)

5 Kg.

0.5

10 Kg. | 15 Kg. | 20 Kg.

0.5

1.0 15

25 Kg.

15

50 Kg.

3




HP
RPM
WEIGHT 50
LENGTH 23
WIDTH 15

HEIGHT 28

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

200-250 Kg.




HP
WEIGHT
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)*

1
58
36
14
25

250-300 Kg.

Banana Wafer Machine 2 in 1




| PRICE

12100

37400 |

MODEL
H.P.

WEIGHT

CAPACITY
(PR HOUR.)*

GEAR BOX

AUTOMATIC
0.5
77 KG.
38
21
39

1400-1500 BALL
STANDARD

MANUAL

25 Kg.
47
38
45

-

Manchurian Ball
Cutting Machine

o




Laddu Crusher Machine

| PRICE 11550 |
HP 1

WEIGHT | 50 Kg.
LENGTH 31
WIDTH 19

HEIGHT 28




| PRICE 143(_)0 |
HP 1.5

WEIGHT 157
LENGTH 58
WIDTH 26
HEIGHT 42

7. foury | 1200 TO 1500




Kadukas Bhuka Machine

I & STAND & STAND
HP 0.5
RPM 1440

WEIGHT 43
LENGTH 19
WIDTH 14

HEIGHT 32




Finger Chips Machine

PRICE

3300

BODY
WEIGHT

BLADE

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

C.l. CASTING
13 KG.
7mm /10mm

Depend on Use




HP
RPM
WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

BLADE

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

49

25

13

20
7mm /10mm

150-200 Kg.

Finger Chips with Motor




Vegetable Cutting Machine

L:fHCE

14850

20900

38500

HP

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

i
40 Kg.
21
12
21

150-200 Kg.

1 DELUXE
45 Kg.
21
12
20

150-200 Kg.

2

90 Kg.
32
16
25

500-600 Kg.




Onion Cutting Machine

| PRICE

15730 |

HP
WEIGHT
LENGTH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
CAPACITY

1

25

20

15

21
30-40 Kg.

2

95

23

17

26
70-80 Kg.




Onion Slicer Machine

| PRICE 12100 |
H.P. 0.5

WEIGHT i
LENGTH 25
WIDTH 12
HEIGHT 21
CAPACITY | 125-150 Kg.




PRICE

H.P.
WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
CAPACITY




| PIRCE 18150

| :
MOTOR THP. Cabbage Cutter machine
DRUM SIZE| 14X 5.5

BODY S.S 202

WEIGHT 42 Kg.

SIZE 24x18.5x35
BLADE 2 Pecs.




| PRICE

11550

MOTOR
CAPACITY

BODY
WEIGHT
SIZE
BLADE

THP.
80-90 KG.
ALUMINUM
28 Kg.
18 x 13 x 21
2 Pcs.

Kadukas Machine




WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH

HEIGHT

AVG. TIME
(MINUTE)

0.5

55

40

11

33
60-70 Kg.

80

46

13

38
100-150 Kg.




HP

RPM
WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH

HEIGHT

AVG. TIME
(Pr. Hour)*

Naylon Sev Machine

95

21

12
40-50 Kg.




WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
GEAR
CAPACITY

Fafda Machine

0.5

18

12

20
STANDARD
55-70 Kg.




PRICE
MODEL

H.P.

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

12100
& STAND
1.0

1440
49
18
13
26

4950
& STAND

14
15
10
11

Chatani Machine




X
BOX TYPE STAND TYPE

PRICE 13200

WITH MOTOR | WITHOUT MOTOR

MODEL & STAND & STAND .
I e Wet Dal Machine

WEIGHT 56 21

LENGTH 21 20

WIDTH 13 10
HEIGHT 32 18

CAPACITY | 35-40 KG




Wet Grinder Machine

MODEL

HP
WEIGHT
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

2 Ltr.

0.25

45

22

15

26

3 Lir.

0.25

60

23

16

32

5 Lir.

0.5

7 Lir.

1.0

10 Ltr.

1.0




|
| ]
4

Wet Grinder Machine - Tilting Model

MODEL S5Ltr. | 7Ltr. | 10 Ltr. |15 Ltr. |20 Ltr.

HP 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0

WEIGHT 89 90
LENGTH 30 32
WIDTH 19 21

HEIGHT 36 37




20900
HP 1.0

BOWL SIZE 12X 14

BOWL CAPACITY | 10-15 Kg.

WEGHT | g5 Dryer Machine (Regular)

LENGTH 36
WIDTH 24

HEIGHT 29




24200

34650

HP

BOWL SIZE

BOWL CAPACITY

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

1.0
12X 14
10-15 Kg.
75 Kg.
31
25
46

15
16.5 X 16.5
25-30 Kg.
107 Kg.
32
26
46

Dryer Machine (Tilting)




PRICE

20350

25300

53900

66000

MODEL
HP
RPM
WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

DRUM SIZE

DRUM
CAPACITY

1.5 Feet
0.5
1440
50
36
16
27

18X10X12

5-10 Kg.

2 Feet
0.5
1440
64
39
19
29
24X12X14
15-20 Kg.

3 Feet
15
1440
155
65
27
45

36X20X22
40-50 Kg.

5 Feet
2

85
29
45
60X20X22

80-100 Kag.

Namkeen Masala Mixer
(Ribbon Blender)




Coating Pan / Flavoring Pan Machine

PRICE

46200

25850 |

MODEL
RPM

WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
DRUM SIZE

REGULAR
32

MLTING
53
59
36
48
28




Kaju Musti Machine

PRICE 52800

HP | RPM |WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH | HEIGHT

1.5 | 1440

168

39 34 47




HP
0.25

RPM
1440

Dryfruit Tukda Machine

GEAR | WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT
STANDARD 28 17 13 21

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

30-35 KG.




1

Dryfruit Chips & Powder Machine

RPM | GEAR| WEIGHT LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT ccott
9%60 | - 30 22 16 22 | 25-30 KG




Blower Type - Without Motor

CHAMBER
SIZE

4X8 56 54 45 43 18700

WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT | PRICE

5X10 A 56 47 45 23100

6X12 60 50 48 27500

7X14 60 56 60 63800




I PRICE 27500 I

HP 3

Masala Grinder

PHASE SINGLE
CHAMBER 8X10
WEIGHT 83
LENGTH 36
WIDTH 16

HEIGHT 35

CAPACITY
(Per Hour) 30-40 Kg.




Fully Domestic Flour Mill

CAPACITY

MODEL CHAMBER SIZE | WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT (Per Hour)

1 H.P. 5KG. HOPPER 7X4 45 19
2 H.P. 5KG. HOPPER 9X4 50 20

' ","!fm ;
e 1

14
15

33 | 7-9Kg.
35 |12-15 Kg.




Orange Juicer machine

CAPACITY
HP WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT (Per Hour)

0.5 28 Ko. 17 10 20 25-30 Kg.




Carrot Juicer machine

MODEL WEIGHT |LENGTH HEIGHT | (oo, Houn

SMALL 11 Kg. 9 14 2 Glass
MEDIUM . 14 Kg. 11 17 4 Glass
BIG 20 Kg. 12 19 8 Glass




CAPACITY
HP | WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT | pe your)

1.5 75 22 14 22 200 Glass




N
SUGARCANE
JUICE
MACHINE
L
J
= 4 =,

Sugar Cane Juicer machine (compaq)

CAPACITY
HP | WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT (Per Hour)

0.5 50 22 8 17 120-150
Glass




MODEL

2 KG
5 KG
5 KG DELUXE
10 KG
15 KG
20 KG
25 KG
30 KG
50 KG

Flour Kneading (Mixing) Machine

HP

RPM

1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440

WEIGHT

16
55
46

LENGTH

14
29
21
37
37
44
48
42
49

WIDTH

10
15
16
19
21
25
28
25
28

HEIGHT

18
23
23
37
37
4
42
4
44

AVERAGE TIME

2 - 3 Minute
5 - 6 Minute
5 - 6 Minute
8 - 10 Minute
8 - 10 Minute
10 - 15 Minute
10 - 15 Minute
7 - 10 Minute
15 - 20 Minute

PRICE

6400

15400
12100
21800
22900

31400
31600

32500
49500




Besan Mixing Machine

19300

23100

24800

29200 |

MODEL
HP

RPM
WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH

HEIGHT

AVG. TIME
(MINUTE)

5Kg.
0.5

1440
65
21
15
33

10 Kg.
1

1440
85
27
20
39

15 Kg.
1

1440
90
28
22
41

20 Kg.
15
1440
110
30
25
4




HP
WEIGHT
CAPACITY
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

1
95
800-1000
30
22
19

Roti Machine




Live Steam Dhokla / Idali Machine

| PRICE 15510/16200 17400/18300 20100/21200 21700/2300d

MODEL 6 TRAY | 8 TRAY | 10 TRAY | 12 TRAY

WEIGHT 39 45 50 56

LENGTH 21 24 24 24

WIDTH 25 25 25 25

HEIGHT 35 39 44 48
TRAY SIZE : 14 X 18 X 1.25




Khaman Machine

PRICE

17400

19800

23350

24900 |

MODEL
WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

6 TRAY
56 Kg.
21
20
43

8 TRAY
68 Kg.
21
20
52

10 TRAY
75 Kg.
21
20
60

TRAY SIZE : 14 X 18 X 2.5

12 TRAY
80 Kg.
21
20
60




MODEL

1 HP GRAVY

2 HP REGULAR

2 HP DELUXE

2 HP SUPER DELUXE
3 HP REGULAR

3 HP DELUXE

5 HP GRAVY

7 HP GRAVY

CHAMBER
SIZE

5X3
7X3
7X3
7X3
9X3
9X3
12X4

14X6

Gravy Machine

WEIGHT

24
35
36
37
43
43

64

LENGTH

18
20
20
20
23
23
23

34

WIDTH

12
14
14
14
16
16
16

24

HEIGHT

18
26
26
27
30
30

33

CAPACITY

10-15 KG
35-40 KG
35-40 KG
35-40 KG
100-130 KG
100-130 KG
200-300 KG

600-700 KG




3850

7700

9600

23100

HP
WEIGHT
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

60LTR

0.25
8
11
10

30

100LTR

0.5
23
8
8

40

200LTR

1.0
26
9
9

49

500LTR

2.0
49
10
10
68

Valona

AR

g:?’\:SY4 -

& 8% Al




Electrical Kadai (Table Top)

WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT | CAPACITY PRICE
14 19 19 19 6 Ltr. 12650
16 22 22 19 8 Ltr. 15400
18 25 25 19 10 Ltr. 16000
21 27 27 19 15 Ltr. 19800
23 29 29 19 18 Ltr. 22000
25 31 31 19 20 Ltr. 23700
31 33 33 19 25 Ltr. 25900




Electrical Kadai With Stand

WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT | CAPACITY, PRICE

17
20
21
25
27
29
35

19 19 32 6 Ltr. 15400
22 22 32 8 Ltr. 17050
24 24 32 10 Ltr. 18200
24 24 32 15 Ltr. 22000
29 29 32 18 Ltr. 23700
31 31 32 20 Ltr. 25300
33 33 32 25 Ltr. 27500




MODEL

2 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS

3 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS

2 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS
FULLY AUTOMATIC

3 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS
FULLY AUTOMATIC

2 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS
3 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

5 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

5 HP 2IN1

DOUBLE CHAMBER
7.5 HP 2IN1
DOUBLE CHAMBER

CHAMBER
SIZE

10X4
10X5
10X4
10X5
10X5
10X6
12X6
12X6 + 8X4

13X7 + 8X4

S.S. 2 in 1 Pulverizer

WEIGHT | LENGTH HEIGHT | CAPACITY

45 24 34 12-15 KG

51 25 38 20-25 KG
44 25 35 12-14 KG
50 25 40 17-20 KG
84 25 44 23-25 KG
94 26 44 30-32 KG
98 27 50 45-50 KG

96 30 a1 50-55 KG

4 56 65-70 KG




MODEL

2 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS
3 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS
2 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS
3 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

5 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

M.S. 2 in 1 Pulverizer

CHAMBER
SIZE

10X4
10X5
10X5
10X6

12X6

WEIGHT

45
48
79
85

94

LENGTH

25
25
25
25

28

HEIGHT

42
42
42
42

48

CAPACITY

12-15 KG
20-25 KG
23-25 KG
30-32 KG

45-50 KG




MODEL

8” MS PULVERIZER
10” MS PULVERIZER
12” MS PULVERIZER

14” MS PULVERIZER

M.S. Pulverizer - without motor

WEIGHT | LENGTH HEIGHT | CAPACITY

53 23 33 12 - 30 KG
58 23 34 20 - 50 KG
60 27 39 30 - 80 KG

135 50 57 70 - 80 KG




Deep Fryer Machine

Type your text
MODEL WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH HEIGHT PRICE

2 Ltr. Electric 6 17 7 14 4950
5 Ltr. Electric 7 17 11 12 6200
5 Ltr. Ele. + Gas 8 17 11 15 7150
14 Lir. Electric + Gas 15 27 19 19 13800

5 Ltr. Double T/TOp 1 22 17 12

5 Ltr. Double with Stand 22 24 21 37




PRICE

5500

MODEL

CHAMBER
SIZE

WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

CAPACITY

10500

13200

8800

"DOUBLE
PLATE

11X 11
16
26
17
12

IMPORTED
9X14
18
14
17
8

JUMBO

15X 15

15
22
17
12

Sandwich Griller




Pizza Oven (Electric)

Pizza Oven

Pizza Oven (Electric) Pizza Oven (Gas)

PRICE

8800 9900 11550 15400 19300| | PRICE 10500 11900 13550 19250

MODEL
WEIGHT
LENGTH

WIDTH
HEIGHT

CAPACITY

10X16 | 12X18 | 18X18 | 18X24 | 24X24 MODEL | 10X16 | 12X18 18X18 18X24
17 21 29 31 41 WEIGHT 25 33 43 56
27 29 29 35 36 LENGTH 23 27 29 29
16 18 24 24 31 WIDTH 16 24 24 25

14 15 15 15 15 HEIGHT 20 25 26 27
4 6 8 10 12 4 6 8 10

CAPACITY




ROUND MODEL

PRICE 4950 7500 7600 8800
2LTR.|3LTR.| 5LTR.| 10 LTR.
025 | 1.5 1.5 2
RPM 2880 | 2880 | 2880 | 2880
WEIGHT | 11 21 30 37
LENGTH | 10 10 10 10
WIDTH 8 14 14 14
HEIGHT 20 23 26 26

SQUARE MODEL

Heavy Duty Mixer Grinde

MODEL | 5LTR. | 10LTR. | 14LTR.
HP 15 2 3
RPM 2880 | 2880 2880
WEIGHT | 36 4 51
LENGTH | 22 23 24
WIDTH | 175 | 17 19
HEIGHT 38 4 51
PRICE 10400 11550 15650

MODEL
HP

RPM
WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

3 LTR.
15
2880
31
10
13
28

5 LTR.| 10 LTR.
15 2
2880 | 2880
36 40
16 12
21.5 32
26.5 15

14 LTR.

2880
45
13
15
37

PRICE

9150 9250 10400 14100

V-BELT MODEL

MODEL
HP

RPM
WEIGHT
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

5LTR. | 10LTR.
15 15

1440 | 1440
52 53
23 23
14 14
20 26

14 LTR.

1440

56
27
15
26

20 LTR.

1440
60
30
19
29

PRICE 18700 19250 24200 30250




Chapati Bhatti Dosa Bhatti Diesel Bhatti

o “'Ill.:l\kli Qi L

'!‘.","1'-' 4

PRICE MODEL WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT | PRICE MODEL WEIGHT | LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT| PRICE BLOWER BURNER SIZE | WEIGHT

12650 [18x36x12 | 42 | 40 | 20 | 12 |12100(18x36x12 | 42 | 40 | 20 | 12 | 19250 | 35No. | 280MM | 66

14300 ﬁa x36x32 | 50 | 40 | 20 | 32 |13200|18x36x32 | 50 | 40 | 20 | 32
17600 24x48x12 | 77 | 52 | 26 | 12 |1s050|24x48x12 | 77 | 52 | 26 | 12 LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT | DOME
19800 24x48x32 | gp 52 26 32 | 19800/ 24x48x32 | gQ 52 26 32 49 15.5 28 |15X15

Ss Sink Unit Kitchen Steel Kitchen Steel
Working Table Pick-up (service) Table

MODEL LENGTH | WIDTH | HEIGHT MODEL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT MODEL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

Single Sink 2 2 34 1- Under Self 46 24 32 1- Under Self 46 24 32
2- Under Self 46 24 32 2- Under Self 46 24 32
Two Sink 48 24 34 1- Under Self 60 24 32 1- Under Self 60 24 32
2- Under Self 60 24 32 2- Under Self 60 24 32

Three Sink 72 24 34
1- Under Self 72 24 32 1- Under Self 72 24 32
2- Under Self 72 24 32 2- Under Self 72 24 32
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